+46 31-23 50 80
+46 8-534 101 90
Roof Fans 71 - 86
Fans “ATEX” 87 - 94
In-Line Fans 1 - 27
Axial-flow Fans Cased Versions 43 - 69
Axial-flow Fans Wall Versions 29 - 42

enclosure IP65, may be supplied on request.
Wiring diagram see page 235.
Model numbering system
A F C - H T / 4 - 7 1 0 - 4 0 0 T
Accessories
Sleeve
AFC
page 69
Stand
AFC
page 69
Coupling
page 69
Protection
net
page 69
Axial-flow Fan AFC - HT
+46 31-23 50 80
+46 8-534 101 90
www.ventur.se 61
8xØ12
AFD/4-400-025T
AFD/4-450-037T
AFD/4-500-055T
AFD/4-560-090T
AFD/4-600-090T
AFD/4-700-220T
AFD/4-800-300T
1400
1400
1400
1400
1450
1420
1420
0,25
0,37
0,55
0,90
0,90
2,2
3,0
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
0,71
0,98
1,5
2,4
2,4
4,8
6,5
4 900,00
6 800,00
8 500,00
11 300,00
13 000,00
17 000,00
26 600,00
213 913 400
213 913 450
213 913 500
213 913 560
213 913 600
213 913 700
213 913 800
Type
400